
Campionato 125 Senior

CondutoreNum Punt

Faenza

B1 A1 B2 A2

Castel S Pietro

B1 A1 B2 A2Pos

San Severino Fermo

B1 A1 B2 A2 B1 A1 B2 A2

Montevarchi Gazzane Lesignano

B1 A1 B2 A2 A1 B1 A2 B2 G1GBG2GBG1GAG2GADif. Primo Dif. Prec.

CIUCCI Dawid Krystan 991  2400 - - 0 - 250250 - 250 - 250 - 210 - 170 - 170 - 170 - 250 140 - 0 - - - 170 120 1  0  0

COMPAGNONE Felice 5  2050 - - - - -140 - 210 - 120 - 110 - 250 - 210 - 210 - 210 170 - 0 - - - 210 210 2  350  350

LOLLI Marco 21  1804 - - 250 - 210210 - 170 - 0 - 74 - 140 - 140 - 110 - 100 120 - 0 - - - 140 140 3  596  246

BORZ Luca 911  1695 - - 210 - 45110 - 110 - 210 - 250 - 100 - 120 - 90 - 140 90 - 0 - - - 110 110 4  705  109

MATTEUCCI Nicola 510  1475 - - 170 - 110120 - 90 - 90 - 170 - 120 - 90 - 100 - 110 85 - 0 - - - 120 100 5  925  220

LAURENZI Andrea Gino 101  1134 - - 100 - 8570 - 77 - 140 - 0 - 85 - 80 - 140 - 77 110 - 0 - - - 90 80 6  1266  341

PALANCA Gioele 119  1025 - - 90 - 17074 - 74 - 170 - 120 - 72 - 85 - 80 - 90 - - - - - - - - 7  1375  109

FIAMIN Mateo 692  1001 - - 140 - 12068 - 85 - 110 - 85 - 77 - 77 - 42 - 43 0 - 0 - - - 64 90 8  1399  24

FROSALI Leonardo 67  936 - - - - -85 - 100 - 0 - 140 - 80 - 110 - 120 - 120 74 - 0 - - - 63 44 9  1464  65

OMBROSI Francesco 800  851 - - 85 - 7764 - 63 - 72 - 51 - 56 - 52 - 63 - 62 72 - 0 - - - 70 64 10  1549  85

MILANI Luca 109  847 - - 68 - 6160 - 61 - 70 - 77 - 70 - 72 - 51 - 68 66 - 0 - - - 60 63 11  1553  4

SAVIOLI Ramon 8  784 - - - - -- - - - - - - - 210 - 250 - 250 - 74 - - - - - - - - 12  1616  63

TEDESCO Andrea 461  774 - - 66 - 6361 - 60 - 66 - 59 - 64 - 68 - 59 - 64 0 - 0 - - - 74 70 13  1626  10

CHIODI Alessio 121  750 - - - - -- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 250 - 0 - - - 250 250 14  1650  24

FRANCESCHI Dennis 311  735 27 - 62 - 54- 32 - - 63 - 55 - 57 - 58 - 68 - 59 77 - 0 - - - 68 55 15  1665  15

MAIOLANI Gianmarco 158  734 - - 60 - 5563 - 44 - 54 - 49 - 50 - 62 - 55 - 54 63 - 0 - - - 59 66 16  1666  1

TOZZI Devid 792  728 - - 55 - 5847 - 52 - 59 - 60 - 52 - 53 - 57 - 60 59 - 0 - - - 58 58 17  1672  6

BORZ Nicola 333  726 - - 72 - 6459 - 50 - 68 - 58 - 60 - 54 - 60 - 57 0 - 0 - - - 62 62 18  1674  2

DISETTI Marcello 555  722 - - 110 - 140100 - 68 - 85 - 66 - - - - - 0 - 85 68 - 0 - - - 0 0 19  1678  4

VALERI Alessandro 74  713 - - 120 - 9066 - 80 - 46 - 100 - 90 - 0 - 74 - 47 - - - - - - - - 20  1687  9

TUMINI Nicolas 52  686 - - 64 - 6249 - 62 - 62 - 80 - 68 - 74 - 43 - 52 70 - 0 - - - - - 21  1714  27

CAVINA Manuel 259  681 - - 80 - 080 - 54 - 55 - 54 - 53 - 60 - 46 - 55 - - - - - - 72 72 22  1719  5

COLANGELO Mateo 213  635 - - - - -- - - - 58 - 70 - 63 - 70 - 66 - 66 80 - 0 - - - 77 85 23  1765  46
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PALLOTTA Alceste 36  553 30 - 44 - 46- 25 - - 50 - 45 - 43 - 48 33 - 34 - 60 - 0 - - - 43 52 24  1847  82

MUNARI Mirco 143  548 - - 74 - 8077 - 58 - 60 - 72 - 61 - 66 - - - - - - - - - - - - 25  1852  5

FONDELLI Lorenzo 137  529 - 39 - 40 -- - - - 56 - 50 - 46 - 47 37 - 40 - 61 - 0 - - - 56 57 26  1871  19

LEVANTESI Lorenzo 199  518 - - 50 - 4946 - 46 - 52 - 52 - 48 - 59 - - - - 0 - 0 - - - 57 59 27  1882  11

GIACHE' Riccardo 818  513 32 - 52 - 53- 31 - - 53 - 48 37 - 38 - 32 - 33 - 0 - 0 - - - 54 50 28  1887  5

DENTI Marco 212  502 - - 63 - 1000 - 72 - - - - - 74 - 51 - 70 - 72 - - - - - - - - 29  1898  11

MAGNANI Filippo 320  484 - - 58 - 5962 - 64 - 57 - 62 - 59 - 63 - - - - - - - - - - - - 30  1916  18

SICCO Michele 216  483 - - 77 - 7254 - 70 - 80 - 68 - - - - - 62 - 0 0 - 0 - - - - - 31  1917  1

PIUMI Mateo 522  456 40 40 - 37 -- 40 - - - - - - 55 - 50 40 - 39 - 0 - 0 - - - 55 60 32  1944  27

FERRARI Gionata 389  431 16 32 - 29 -- 20 - 31 - 34 - 33 - 31 - 27 - 30 - 57 - 0 - - - 45 46 33  1969  25

BATIGNANI Filippo 595  415 - 38 - 39 -- - - - 48 - 47 39 - 0 - - 50 - 46 0 - 0 - - - 52 56 34  1985  16

FALSER Georg 173  411 34 34 - 33 -- 34 - 34 - 36 - 34 - 35 - 35 - 38 - 64 - 0 - - - - - 35  1989  4

VITOLO Mirko 163  408 26 - 51 - 50- 29 - 39 - 39 - 36 - 37 - - - - - 55 - 0 - - - 46 0 36  1992  3

DELLA MORA Alessio 114  400 - - - - -- - - - 100 - 90 - 110 - 100 - - - - - - - - - - - - 37  2000  8

GOFFREDI Luca 18  396 0 35 - 38 -- 0 - - 51 - 46 - 42 - 49 36 - 0 - 0 - 0 - - - 48 51 38  2004  4

GALLETTI Michael 100  388 - - 54 - 6043 - 45 40 - 40 - - - - - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - - - 53 53 39  2012  8

CHIODI Pasquale 618  374 24 - 56 - 52- 27 - - - - - 38 - 39 - - - - - 40 0 - 0 - - 50 48 40  2026  14

PIERI Tommaso 38  371 25 23 - 28 -- 21 - 29 - 33 - 31 - 36 - 25 - 24 - - - - - - - 49 47 41  2029  3

REGGIANI Davide 289  347 - - 0 - 7050 - 53 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 100 74 42  2053  24

RAGAZZINI Giacomo 37  340 37 - 59 - 51- 39 - - 0 - 56 - - - - - 53 - 45 - - - - - - - - 43  2060  7

BINDI Riccardo 19  339 - - - - -- - - - - - - - - - - - 49 - 56 100 - 0 - - - 66 68 44  2061  1

MORESCO Alessandro 78  339 14 29 - 25 -- 18 - 25 - 28 - 0 - 0 - 21 - 25 - 58 - 0 - - - 47 49 45  2061  0

CAVASSO Gianluca 714  334 18 26 - 27 -- 17 - 27 - 32 - 28 - 32 - 22 - 27 - 0 0 - 0 0 0 39 39 46  2066  5
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PARIS Lorenzo 719  320 - - - - -53 - 43 - - - - - 51 - 56 - 64 - 53 - - - - - - - - 47  2080  14

PASQUALINI Yuri 397  310 - - - - -170 - 140 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 48  2090  10

CORRADIN Andrea 295  296 31 - 46 - 48- 33 - 38 - 38 - - - - - - - - - 62 - 0 - - - - - 49  2104  14

GOTTARDI Luca 299  289 - - 47 - 6648 - 0 - 64 - 64 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 50  2111  7

FORTUNA Adriano 544  289 36 - 57 - 56- 38 - - 0 - 0 - 47 - 55 - - - - - - - - - - - - 51  2111  0

DELL`OVO Luigi 347  269 - - - - -72 - 66 - 74 - 57 - 0 - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 52  2131  20

OMBROSI Samuele 63  268 13 24 - 30 -- 16 - 32 - 24 - 29 - 34 - 31 - 35 - 0 0 - 0 - - - - 53  2132  1

COGO Andrea 447  266 - - - - -90 - 120 - - - - - - - - - - - - 56 - 0 - - - - - 54  2134  2

LUCIANI Mata 88  264 33 37 - 0 -- 37 - - - - - - 44 - 44 38 - 31 - - - - - - - - - 55  2136  2

BERSANELLI Edoardo 267  255 - - - - -- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 85 170 56  2145  9

STOPPONI Valerio 822  245 23 36 - 36 -- 24 - 37 - 37 - 0 - 0 - 29 - 23 - - - - - - - - - 57  2155  10

GRILLI Alessandro 884  240 17 22 - 26 -- 13 - 24 - 27 - 27 - 28 - 30 - 26 - - - - - - - - - 58  2160  5

DEL FEDERICO Denni 920  229 - - - - -- - - - 61 - 53 - 58 - 57 - - - - - - - - - - - - 59  2171  11

IACOPI Manuel 371  226 - - - - -- - - - - - - - - - - - 56 - 170 - - - - - - - - 60  2174  3

BRUNI Alessandro 146  226 - 28 - 31 -- - - 26 - 29 - 25 - 29 - 26 - 32 - - - - - - - - - 61  2174  0

DONNINI Gianmaria 296  218 - - 53 - 57- - - - 47 - 0 - - - - - 61 - 0 - - - - - - - - 62  2182  8

PASQUALOTTO Jacopo 831  213 - - - - -57 - 56 - - - - - - - - - 52 - 48 - - - - - - - - 63  2187  5

VILLANUEVA SANCHEZ Mahy 13  210 - - - - -- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 210 - 0 - - - - - 64  2190  3

CARLETTI Eugenio 84  206 - - - - -- - - - 45 - 61 - 54 - 46 - - - - - - - - - - - - 65  2194  4

COLELLA Maicol 264  200 - - 49 - 042 - 47 36 - 26 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 66  2200  6

SALONE Daniele 214  187 - - - - -45 - 48 - - - - - 49 - 45 - - - - - - - - - - - - 67  2213  13

GUCCINI Diego 919  186 29 - 45 - 0- 23 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 44 45 68  2214  1

NEROZZI Thomas 996  183 28 33 - 32 -- 30 - 30 - 30 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 69  2217  3
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BRUGNONI Alessandro 224  165 - - - - -- - - - - - - - - - - - 85 - 80 - - - - - - - - 70  2235  18

FOLLI Nicolo 162  157 - - - - -- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 77 71  2243  8

RIOLO Carmelo Francesco 94  156 - - - - -- - - - - - - 40 - 40 - 39 - 37 - - - - - - - - - 72  2244  1

TRAMONTANO Ciro 122  147 - - - - -- - - - - - - - - - - - 77 - 70 - - - - - - - - 73  2253  9

RAZZINI Pietro 44  140 - - - - -- - - - 77 - 63 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 74  2260  7

DAL BOSCO Mirko 411  138 - - 70 - 68- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 75  2262  2

DOMIZI Piergiacomo 717  138 - - - - -- - - - 49 - 44 - 45 - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 76  2262  0

DUSI Mata 49  135 - - 61 - 74- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 77  2265  3

MATTARA Gianfranco 218  135 - - - - -- - - - - - - - - - - - 72 - 63 - - - - - - - - 78  2265  0

MANUPPIELLO Lorenzo 921  133 10 - 48 - 47- 28 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 79  2267  2

COSTANTINI Davide 32  127 - - - - -- - - - - - - - 66 - 61 - - - - - - - - - - - - 80  2273  6

STORTINI Andrea 47  127 22 - 0 - 0- 35 - 35 - 35 - 0 - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 81  2273  0

LAMPONI Marco 306  126 - - - - -- - - - - - - - 62 - 64 - - - - - - - - - - - - 82  2274  1

CARCERERI Davide 130  126 20 - - - -- 26 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 40 40 83  2274  0

PEVERIERI Tiziano 111  122 - - - - -- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 61 61 84  2278  4

PAGLIONICO Mata 95  116 - - - - -- - - - - - - - - - - - 58 - 58 - - - - - - - - 85  2284  6

FOSSI Andrea 450  115 - - - - -58 - 57 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 86  2285  1

CASSULLO Nicolas 135  115 12 21 - 0 -- 12 - 0 - 25 - - - - - 23 - 22 - 0 0 - 0 - - - - 87  2285  0

GIROLIMETTO Mata 25  114 - - - - -55 - 59 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 88  2286  1

GABRIELLI Lorenzo 131  112 - - - - -- - - 28 - 31 - 26 - 27 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 89  2288  2

CIANNAVEI Roberto 538  107 - - - - -52 - 55 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 90  2293  5

PIOLI Marco 29  106 - - - - -- - - - - - - - - - - - 45 - 61 - - - - - - - - 91  2294  1

VEZZANI Giovanni 48  105 - - - - -- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 51 54 92  2295  1
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DEL DUCA Sebastano 385  103 - - - - -- - - - - - - - - - - - 54 - 49 - - - - - - - - 93  2297  2

SALATI Stefano 11  102 - - - - -51 - 51 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 94  2298  1

ROSSONI Marco 200  97 - - - - -- - - - - - - - - - - - 47 - 50 - - - - - - - - 95  2303  5

CICOGNI Andrea 24  95 - - - - -- - - - - - - - - - - - 44 - 51 - - - - - - - - 96  2305  2

DAVOLI Andrea 66  93 - - - - -44 - 49 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 97  2307  2

SPINA Mateo 17  92 - - - - -- - - - - - - - - - - - 48 - 44 - - - - - - - - 98  2308  1

PALLA Federico 7  91 21 27 - 34 -- 9 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 99  2309  1

CACCHI Gianni 933  74 38 - - - -- 36 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 100  2326  17

CERATO Luca 585  71 8 25 - 24 -- 14 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 101  2329  3

MARZETTI Federico 244  68 - - - - -- - - 33 - 0 - 35 - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 102  2332  3

SANTACATTERINA Giovanni 424  65 - 30 - 35 -- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 103  2335  3

RUGGERI Leonardo 231  65 - - - - -- - - - - - - 32 - 33 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 104  2335  0

CASADEI Samuele 332  64 - - - - -- - - - - - - - - - - 28 - 36 - - - - - - - - - 105  2336  1

CREDI Gianluca 918  63 - - - - -- - - - - - - - - - - 34 - 29 - - - - - - - - - 106  2337  1

DENTI Giacomo 252  60 - - - - -- - - - - - - 30 - 30 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 107  2340  3

ZAMPINO Davide 12  56 - - - - -56 - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 108  2344  4

LOLLI Mata 215  54 39 - - - -- 15 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 109  2346  2

GONNELLI Simone 193  52 - - - - -- - - - - - - - - - - 24 - 28 - - - - - - - - - 110  2348  2

MOSCATELLI Mata 51  37 15 - - - -- 22 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 - 0 - - - - 111  2363  15

ANTONIAZZI Davide 700  35 35 - - - -- 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 112  2365  2

PIAZZA Massimiliano 380  31 0 31 - 0 -- 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 113  2369  4

BOLDRINI Mateo 713  30 11 - - - -- 19 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 114  2370  1

CLO` Stefano 121  30 19 - - - -- 11 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 115  2370  0
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BOCCHI Stefano 290  21 - - - - -- - - - - - - - - - - 0 - 21 - - - - - - - - - 116  2379  9

ROMAGNO Roberto 86  19 9 0 - 0 -- 10 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 117  2381  2

LILLI Francesco 159  0 0 - - - -- 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 118  2400  19

TOCI Mateo 711  0 0 - - - -- 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 119  2400  0

BARBIERI Stefano 33  0 - - - - -- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 - 0 - - - - - 120  2400  0

GARUFI Gianluca 775  0 - - - - -- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 - 0 - - - - - 121  2400  0

MARCHIORO Lorenzo 298  0 - - - - -- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 - 0 - - - - - 122  2400  0

TRAMAGLINO Nicola 701  0 - - - - -- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 - 0 - - - - - 123  2400  0

© MGMTiming 6/6


